
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 714 70 70 70 60 54 58 56 0 56 54 58 56 52

2 County Durham Purple 535 60 55 0 50 22 50 52 0 52 52 44 50 48

3 Northumberland Silver 499 50 55 60 70 54 0 22 0 42 24 48 24 50



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 714 70 70 70 60 54 58 56 0 56 54 58 56 52

2 County Durham Purple 535 60 55 0 50 22 50 52 0 52 52 44 50 48

3 Northumberland Silver 499 50 55 60 70 54 0 22 0 42 24 48 24 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Evon Domville STJ 5.75 5.74 5.98 5.99 5.99 2 28
2 Ethan Welsh 2LR 27.3 0.0 27.3 5 22
2 Ethan Welsh S 8.94 6.63 7.11 6.70 8.94 2 28
3 Ethan Stokes SLJ 1.94 1.91 2.00 1.92 2.00 4 24
4 Brandon Pye 6LR 1:31.9 1:31.9 4 24
4 Brandon Pye SB 82 82 1 30
5 Jack Bell S 7.73 7.94 6.60 7.80 7.94 4 24
6 Callum Brown 4LR 1:01.8 0.0 1:01.8 3 26
6 Callum Brown SB 61 61 5 22
6 Callum Brown SLJ 1.66 1.61 1.74 1.76 1.76 6 20
7 Oscar Littlewood VJ 37 39 41 40 41 5 22
8 Joe Richards 4LR 1:03.5 0.0 1:03.5 4 24
8 Joe Richards STJ 4.63 4.99 4.78 4.58 4.99 5 22

10 Callum Giblin 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 2 28
10 Callum Giblin VJ 42 44 44 40 44 3 26



Team Results Northumberland (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 714 70 70 70 60 54 58 56 0 56 54 58 56 52

2 County Durham Purple 535 60 55 0 50 22 50 52 0 52 52 44 50 48

3 Northumberland Silver 499 50 55 60 70 54 0 22 0 42 24 48 24 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Max Thompson 6LR 1:40.2 1:40.2 5 22
13 Max Thompson VJ 28 32 30 38 38 6 20
14 Alex Searro S 0.00 0.00 4.10 4.32 4.32 6 20
14 Alex Searro STJ 5.60 5.59 5.39 5.93 5.93 4 24
15 Owen Omoigiu 2LR 26.7 25.8 25.8 2 28
15 Owen Omoigiu SLJ 1.83 1.75 1.84 1.93 1.93 5 22
16 Max Weston-Hannah SLJ 2.10 2.08 2.08 1.74 2.10 3 26
17 Tom Jepson SB 74 74 4 24
18 Daniel N'Jai VJ 43 47 51 51 51 1 30
20 Noah Hall S 6.32 6.10 0.00 6.22 6.32 5 22
21 Jacob Crister 2LR 26.0 26.1 26.1 3 26



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 714 70 70 70 60 54 58 56 0 56 54 58 56 52

2 County Durham Purple 535 60 55 0 50 22 50 52 0 52 52 44 50 48

3 Northumberland Silver 499 50 55 60 70 54 0 22 0 42 24 48 24 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Matthew Douglas 2LR 25.5 25.6 25.6 1 30
25 Matthew Douglas SLJ 2.02 2.21 2.27 2.25 2.27 1 30
26 Igor Lenek VJ 47 45 48 51 51 2 28
27 Ben Hawkins 4LR 56.8 0.0 56.8 2 28
27 Ben Hawkins STJ 5.95 5.99 5.80 0.00 5.99 3 26
28 Alfie Henderson 4LR 55.5 0.0 55.5 1 30
28 Alfie Henderson STJ 0.00 5.76 6.05 6.20 6.20 1 30
29 Samuel Robson 6LR 1:28.0 1:28.0 1 30
30 Dan Thoburn 6LR 1:31.2 1:31.2 3 26
30 Dan Thoburn S 7.41 7.73 8.25 6.79 8.25 3 26
32 Ben Davidson SB 77 77 2 28
33 Vinny Baker S 9.90 9.90 9.45 9.83 9.90 1 30
34 Jack Gattens SB 76 76 3 26
35 Aidan Jones SLJ 2.18 2.13 2.15 2.17 2.18 2 28
36 Tom Paton 2LR 26.5 27.4 27.4 4 24
36 Tom Paton VJ 40 40 42 40 42 4 24



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:19.3 0.0 1:19.3 70.0
2 00 County Durham Purple 1:20.0 0.0 1:20.0 60.0
3 01 Northumberland Silver 1:29.5 0.0 1:29.5 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Tyne & Wear Sky 52.6 0.0 52.6 70.0
2= 00 County Durham Purple 53.9 0.0 53.9 55.0
2= 01 Northumberland Silver 53.9 0.0 53.9 55.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Northumberland Silver 54
1= Tyne & Wear Sky 54
3 County Durham Purple 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 25 Matthew Douglas 25.6 30
2 Northumberland Silver 15 Owen Omoigiu 25.8 28
3 Northumberland Silver 21 Jacob Crister 26.1 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 36 Tom Paton 27.4 24
5 County Durham Purple 2 Ethan Welsh 27.3 22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

Northumberland Silver 0
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 County Durham Purple 50

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 28 Alfie Henderson 55.5 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 27 Ben Hawkins 56.8 28
3 County Durham Purple 6 Callum Brown 1:01.8 26
4 County Durham Purple 8 Joe Richards 1:03.5 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Purple 52
3 Northumberland Silver 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 29 Samuel Robson 1:28.0 30
2 County Durham Purple 10 Callum Giblin 1:30.3 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 30 Dan Thoburn 1:31.2 26
4 County Durham Purple 4 Brandon Pye 1:31.9 24
5 Northumberland Silver 13 Max Thompson 1:40.2 22



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:53.2 0.0 1:53.2 70.0
2 01 Northumberland Silver 1:57.4 0.0 1:57.4 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Northumberland Silver 1:32.8 0.0 1:32.8 70.0
2 02 Tyne & Wear Sky 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 60.0
3 00 County Durham Purple 1:53.2 0.0 1:53.2 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Purple 52
3 Northumberland Silver 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 33 Vinny Baker 9.90 30
2 County Durham Purple 2 Ethan Welsh 8.94 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 30 Dan Thoburn 8.25 26
4 County Durham Purple 5 Jack Bell 7.94 24
5 Northumberland Silver 20 Noah Hall 6.32 22
6 Northumberland Silver 14 Alex Searro 4.32 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 54
2 County Durham Purple 52
3 Northumberland Silver 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 County Durham Purple 4 Brandon Pye 82 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 32 Ben Davidson 77 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 34 Jack Gattens 76 26
4 Northumberland Silver 17 Tom Jepson 74 24
5 County Durham Purple 6 Callum Brown 61 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 58
2 Northumberland Silver 48
3 County Durham Purple 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 25 Matthew Douglas 2.27 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 35 Aidan Jones 2.18 28
3 Northumberland Silver 16 Max Weston-Hannah 2.10 26
4 County Durham Purple 3 Ethan Stokes 2.00 24
5 Northumberland Silver 15 Owen Omoigiu 1.93 22
6 County Durham Purple 6 Callum Brown 1.76 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 56
2 County Durham Purple 50
3 Northumberland Silver 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 28 Alfie Henderson 6.20 30
2 County Durham Purple 1 Evon Domville 5.99 28
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 27 Ben Hawkins 5.99 26
4 Northumberland Silver 14 Alex Searro 5.93 24
5 County Durham Purple 8 Joe Richards 4.99 22



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NE Regional Final NE2018_U13B TEMPLE PARK 17 Mar 2018

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 52
2 Northumberland Silver 50
3 County Durham Purple 48

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland Silver 18 Daniel N'Jai 51 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 26 Igor Lenek 51 28
3 County Durham Purple 10 Callum Giblin 44 26
4 Tyne & Wear Sky 36 Tom Paton 42 24
5 County Durham Purple 7 Oscar Littlewood 41 22
6 Northumberland Silver 13 Max Thompson 38 20


